

January 7, 2015

SPS Commerce to Present at the Needham Growth Conference

MINNEAPOLIS, Jan. 7, 2015 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>SPS Commerce</u>, Inc. (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leading provider of cloud based supply chain management solutions, today announced that management will present at the 17th Annual Needham Growth Conference in New York, NY on Wednesday, January 14, 2015 at 10:40 a.m. ET.

A webcast of the presentation will be available on the company's investor relations website at http://investors.spscommerce.com/events.cfm.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce perfects the power of trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, retail cloud services platform. As a leader in cloud-based supply chain management solutions, we provide proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. SPS Commerce has achieved 55 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS COMMERCE, SPS and RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and Registered in U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. INFINITE RETAIL POWER, SPS logo and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

CONTACT: Investor Relations

The Blueshirt Group

Lisa Laukkanen

Nicole Gunderson

spsc@blueshirtgroup.com

415-217-7722

Kay Rindels

SPS Commerce

866-245-8100

krindels@spscommerce.com